
SCHEDA TECNICA
TECHNICAL SHEET

200
60 60

200

860

385385

500 370

260

240

SCARICO ACQUA

3/4,5 Lt

cod. LV1820

CUCINA

Lavello incasso reversibile 2 vasche
Recessed sink reversible 2 bath

Opera Sanitari Srl

Misure:
Measures:
L 86 P 50 H 24 cm / 25 kg

EN 14688: 2015
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